MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR

ECIE FAN.DIR.ANT.DX SCARABEO 95-GR.SCURO

MODELLO

SR Netscaper AIR DT

SR Netscaper AIR DT

SR Racing LC DD (MZC00/MZF00/MZL10)
SR Racing LC DT (MZ010)

SR Sport AIR DT

SR Stealth LC DD (MZC00/MZF00/MZL10)
SR Stealth LC DD (MZC00/MZF00/MZL10)
Scarabeo 2T DD (PF010/PFG10)
Scarabeo 2T DT (LE/T/PFO0/PFGO00)
Scarabeo 2T TT (HS)

RSV

RSV

RSV

RSV

RSV R

RSV R

RSV R

RSV R

RSV SP

RSV SP

RSV SP

RSV SP

RR Motard

RR Motard

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
50
50

ANNI

1997 - 1999
1997 - 1999
1997 - 2000
1997 - 2000
1997 - 1999
1997 - 1999
1997 - 1999
1998 - 1999
1993 - 1995
1993 - 1995
1998 - 2000
1998 - 2000
1998 - 2000
1998 - 2000
2000 - 2000
2000 - 2000
2000 - 2000
2000 - 2000
1999 - 2000
1999 - 2000
1999 - 2000
1999 - 2000
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
AP8212699
1812620000
AP8212699




